
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code CE3201 CE3202 CE3203 CE3204 CE3205 CE3206 CE3207 CE3208 CE3209 CE3220

Credit(C) 4 3 3 4 2 1 1 1 2 1

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

B.Tech Civil Sem-II  Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

1 23111001

MANGRULE VAISHNAVI
VITTHALRAO

REKHABAI

B 28 A 27 A 27 A 36 B+ 16 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A+ 10

22

190
8.64

22

197

44

387
8.8

PASS 23111001

2 23111003
JADHAV VAISHNAVI ANIL

SARITA
C+ 24 A+ 30 A+ 30 B+ 32 B+ 16 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 18 A+ 10

22

188
8.55

22

206

44

394
8.95 PASS 23111003

3 23111004

KITTURE SOMNATH
RAYAPPA

TAI

A+ 40 A+ 30 A 27 A 36 B 14 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

201
9.14

22

185

44

386
8.77

PASS 23111004

4 23111005

KHILARI RANJITSINGH
SHASHIKANT

SURVANTA

A 36 B+ 24 A+ 30 B+ 32 B 14 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

190
8.64

22

187

44

377
8.57

PASS 23111005

5 23111006
KHOT SHRUTIKA SANTOSH

PRAVINA
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 B 14 B 7 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

8

64
2.91

9

66

17

130
FAIL 23111006

6 23111007
GIRI SHRAVANI RAJU

SADHANA
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 A 9

8

66
3

15

102

23

168
FAIL 23111007

7 23111008

KANDAKURTE
TRYAMBAKESHWAR
SHANKAR

PADMIN

A 36 C+ 18 B+ 24 C+ 24 A+ 20 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

22

173
7.86

22

166

44

339
7.7

PASS 23111008

8 23111009

BHANDARE GAURI
SANTOSH

MANISHA

B+ 32 B 21 A 27 B+ 32 A 18 B 7 A 9 A+ 10 A 18 A 9

22

183
8.32

22

186

44

369
8.39

PASS 23111009

9 23111011
SIDAM JAGANNATH LANKU

KALAWATI
C 20 F 0 C+ 18 F 0 C 10 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 A 9

15

100
4.55

19

117

34

217

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111011

10 23111012
KANSE PRANAV PRAKASH

VARSHARANI
F 0 C+ 18 C+ 18 F 0 C 10 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9

14

95
4.32

18

122

32

217
FAIL 23111012
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Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
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Total
EGP

B.Tech Civil Sem-II  Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

11 23111014

GODALE RAJASHRI
SANJAY

SHUBHANGI

C+ 24 B+ 24 C+ 18 B 28 C 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A+ 10

22

159
7.23

22

186

44

345
7.84

PASS 23111014

12 23111015

MUNDE PRIYA
GANGADHAR

RANI

F 0 B 21 B+ 24 B 28 B 14 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

141
6.41

22

135

40

276
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111015

13 23111016

BHUJGURAV PRATHMESH
PARASHARAM

JYOTI

B 28 B 21 C+ 18 B 28 C 10 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9

22

154
7

22

171

44

325
7.39

PASS 23111016

14 23111017
PATIL RAJNANDAN BHARAT

VAISHALI
A 36 C+ 18 B 21 B 28 C 10 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

165
7.5

22

189

44

354
8.05 PASS 23111017

15 23111018
MALI AJIT VIJAY

SWATI
F 0 B+ 24 B 21 B 28 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

143
6.5

22

200

40

343

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111018

16 23111020
BANSODE ABHIJEET RAJU

SUMITRA
F 0 B 21 B+ 24 C+ 24 C 10 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9

18

129
5.86

18

124

36

253

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111020

17 23111021

SAWANT ABHISHEK
SUDHIR

JYOTI

C+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 36 A 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

22

181
8.23

22

181

44

362
8.23

PASS 23111021

18 23111022
PATIL AVDHUT KONDIBA

KAVITA
C 20 F 0 F 0 F 0 C+ 12 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9

12

82
3.73

22

162

34

244

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111022

19 23111023
ALKUNTE SIMRAN RAHUL

RESHMA
F 0 B+ 24 A+ 30 B 28 A+ 20 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 18 A 9

18

157
7.14

22

163

40

320

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111023

20 23111025
CHOUGULE SUJAL RAHUL

VANITA
C 20 C+ 18 B 21 C 20 C 10 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

22

140
6.36

22

145

44

285
6.48 PASS 23111025
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B.Tech Civil Sem-II  Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

21 23111026
ZURE SURAJ ARUN

MANISHA
F 0 C 15 C 15 F 0 C 10 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 18 A 9

14

91
4.14

16

107

30

198
FAIL 23111026

22 23111027
AHIREKAR ADESH SANJAY

NALINI
F 0 F 0 C 15 F 0 C 10 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9

11

75
3.41

19

113

30

188
FAIL 23111027

23 23111028
KOLEKAR AMIT KASHILING

VAISHALI
A+ 40 A+ 30 B+ 24 A 36 C 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

194
8.82

22

201

44

395
8.98 PASS 23111028

24 23111029

TORSKAR
HARSHVARSHADHAN
ANANDA

RANJANA

C+ 24 C 15 C+ 18 C+ 24 C 10 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

144
6.55

22

148

44

292
6.64

PASS 23111029

25 23111030

JADHAV RAJVARDHAN
YASHWANT

SANGEETA

A+ 40 B 21 B 21 A+ 40 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A+ 10

22

193
8.77

22

185

44

378
8.59

PASS 23111030

26 23111031

WANKHADE SUPRIYA
BAJARANG

ARCHANA

C 20 A 27 A 27 B+ 32 B 14 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

173
7.86

22

156

44

329
7.48

PASS 23111031

27 23111032
PATIL AJAY RAVINDRA

SUSHAMA
C+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 B 28 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

164
7.45

22

160

44

324
7.36 PASS 23111032

28 23111033
PATIL ANURADHA DEEPAK

VAISHALI
A+ 40 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 40 B+ 16 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 10 A 18 A+ 10

22

210
9.55

22

210

44

420
9.55 PASS 23111033

29 23111035
SAWANT ARYDEEP ANIL

MANISHA
C 20 C+ 18 A+ 30 B+ 32 B 14 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

168
7.64

22

158

44

326
7.41 PASS 23111035

30 23111037
SAWANT SAYALI RAJESH

RESHMA
F 0 F 0 C 15 F 0 C+ 12 B 7 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

11

77
3.5

9

71

20

148
FAIL 23111037
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
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B.Tech Civil Sem-II  Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

31 23111038
PATIL OMKAR SANJAY

JOYTI ALIAS MANISHA
C 20 B 21 C+ 18 C+ 24 A+ 20 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

157
7.14

22

182

44

339
7.7 PASS 23111038

32 23111039

SHIRKHE HRISHIKESH
SUDHIR

SIMANTINI

F 0 C 15 B 21 F 0 C+ 12 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

14

99
4.5

22

167

36

266
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111039

33 23111040
SHAHA SAKSHI RAHUL

VISHWAL
A+ 40 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 40 A 18 A+ 10 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

214
9.73

22

212

44

426
9.68 PASS 23111040

34 23111042
VEER APURVA BALASAHEB

LALITA
B 28 B+ 24 A 27 B 28 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A+ 10

22

178
8.09

22

181

44

359
8.16 PASS 23111042

35 23111043
JANBHARE PAVAN SHIVAJI

VAISHALI
F 0 D 12 D 12 F 0 C 10 F 0 B 7 F 0 F 0 A 9

10

50
2.27

22

155

32

205
FAIL 23111043

36 23111045
KOLHE ARVIND KESHAV

KUSUM
F 0 C 15 F 0 F 0 B+ 16 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 A 9

11

83
3.77

22

143

33

226

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111045

37 23111046
GAIKWAD VIRAJ ARUN

SHUBHANGI
F 0 B+ 24 B 21 C 20 B 14 B 7 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

18

129
5.86

22

139

40

268

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111046

38 23111047

LOHAR RUSHIKESH
KUMAR

ASHWINI

A+ 40 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 40 C 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

204
9.27

22

202

44

406
9.23

PASS 23111047

39 23111049

KSHIRSAGAR PRATIK
BALASO

MANISHA

A+ 40 A 27 A 27 A+ 40 B 14 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

203
9.23

22

183

44

386
8.77

PASS 23111049

40 23111050

CHIVATE SHRADDHA
SHAILENDRA

SHWETA

A 36 C+ 18 B 21 C+ 24 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

166
7.55

22

162

44

328
7.45

PASS 23111050
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Course Code CE3201 CE3202 CE3203 CE3204 CE3205 CE3206 CE3207 CE3208 CE3209 CE3220

Credit(C) 4 3 3 4 2 1 1 1 2 1
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SGPA
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Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP
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EGP

Total
EGP

B.Tech Civil Sem-II  Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

41 23111051

VALIVADEKAR SHUBHAM
DHANANJAY

VARSHA

F 0 B 21 C+ 18 F 0 C+ 12 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

14

104
4.73

18

127

32

231
FAIL 23111051

42 23111052
PATIL VIRAJ SANTOSH

SUNITA
F 0 C+ 18 F 0 F 0 D 8 F 0 A 9 F 0 F 0 A 9

7

44
2

22

196

29

240
FAIL 23111052

43 23111053
CHORE VALLABH MANOJ

JAYSHRI
F 0 B+ 24 B+ 24 F 0 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

14

115
5.23

22

176

36

291

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111053

44 23111054

MALI SANJYOT
VIJAYKUMAR

DIPALI

F 0 B+ 24 C+ 18 C+ 24 B 14 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 18 A 9

18

135
6.14

22

183

40

318
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111054

45 23111055
SALUNKE ROHAN BALIRAM

SWATI
F 0 B 21 B 21 B+ 32 C 10 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

18

135
6.14

22

179

40

314

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111055

46 23111058
HILLANG DAVID DOPUM

JORAM
F 0 C+ 18 B 21 F 0 C 10 C+ 6 A 9 B+ 8 C+ 12 B+ 8

14

92
4.18

18

104

32

196
FAIL 23111058

47 23111061
DHANE KISHOR SAYAJI

RATNAMALA
B 28 C+ 18 F 0 C+ 24 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

19

140
6.36

22

168

41

308

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111061

48 23111063
BHOR ABHISHEK VINOD

ARCHANA
F 0 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 36 A 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

156
7.09

22

155

40

311

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111063

49 23111064
SUTAR SHIVAM SUNIL

SUVARNA
C+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 F 0 B 14 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

140
6.36

22

172

40

312

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111064

50 23111065
HOGALE MAHESH VINAYAK

NANDA
F 0 C 15 B 21 F 0 C 10 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B 14 A 9

14

94
4.27

22

137

36

231

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111065

51 23111066

SHINGADE YUVRAJ
BHAGAWAN

SAVITA

F 0 C+ 18 C+ 18 F 0 C+ 12 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 A 9

14

100
4.55

22

137

36

237
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111066
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code CE3201 CE3202 CE3203 CE3204 CE3205 CE3206 CE3207 CE3208 CE3209 CE3220

Credit(C) 4 3 3 4 2 1 1 1 2 1
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SGPA
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Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

B.Tech Civil Sem-II  Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

52 23111068

CHALAKE PAVAN
BALKRISHNA

RANJANA

C+ 24 C+ 18 B 21 C 20 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

150
6.82

22

150

44

300
6.82

PASS 23111068

53 23111070

JAGADALE SAMARJEET
SANJAY

SAVITA

B 28 A 27 C+ 18 F 0 A 18 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

146
6.64

22

177

40

323
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111070

54 23111071

JADHAV SHRIRAM
ANANDRAO

SEEMA

B+ 32 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 32 B+ 16 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

180
8.18

22

178

44

358
8.14

PASS 23111071

55 23111072

PAWAR MRUNMAY
MANSING

VIDYA

F 0 C+ 18 B 21 C+ 24 C 10 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

18

124
5.64

15

94

33

218
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111072

56 23111073

SURYAWANSHI MANOHAR
SUNIL

SUJATA

F 0 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 32 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

147
6.68

21

145

39

292
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111073

57 23111074

DESHMUKH SHRUTI
SAMBHAJI

SWATI

B 28 A+ 30 B 21 B 28 A+ 20 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 10 A 18 A 9

22

183
8.32

22

188

44

371
8.43

PASS 23111074

58 23111075
YADAV HARSHADA BHARAT

MAYA
F 0 F 0 B 21 F 0 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

11

88
4

9

69

20

157
FAIL 23111075

59 23111076
PATIL VAISHNAVI VIKAS

ASHWINI
C 20 C+ 18 A+ 30 C+ 24 A+ 20 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

166
7.55

22

154

44

320
7.27 PASS 23111076

60 23111077
KAMBLE JEEVA MAHAVIR

CHHAYA
F 0 C+ 18 C+ 18 C+ 24 C 10 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

18

121
5.5

18

111

36

232

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111077

61 23111078

KARVEKAR ATHARVA
ARVIND

SAVITA

A 36 B+ 24 A 27 A+ 40 A+ 20 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A 9

22

202
9.18

22

183

44

385
8.75

PASS 23111078
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
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EGP

B.Tech Civil Sem-II  Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

62 23111079

GHANWAT AMRUT
GAJANAN

SEEMA

F 0 B 21 C+ 18 B+ 32 A+ 20 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

144
6.55

18

128

36

272
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111079

63 23111080
PARAMANE ATHARV AMOL

MEGHARANI
F 0 C 15 C+ 18 F 0 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9

14

100
4.55

12

82

26

182
FAIL 23111080

64 23111081

SAWWASHE AMRUT
SHAHAJI

SARIKA

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 C+ 12 B 7 A 9 A 9 B 14 A 9

8

60
2.73

9

68

17

128
FAIL 23111081

65 23111082
LAVATE VISHAL DIGVIJAY

JAYSHRI
F 0 F 0 C+ 18 C+ 24 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 A 9

15

108
4.91

22

154

37

262

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23111082

66 23111083

SAWWASHE VISHWAJEET
JAYSING

DHANASHREE

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 C 10 B 7 A 9 A 9 B 14 A 9

8

58
2.64

9

65

17

123
FAIL 23111083

67 23112013
GEMIN SIRAM

AMUM TAMUK SIRAM
F 0 C 15 F 0 F 0 C 10 C+ 6 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9

11

72
3.27

22

149

33

221

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23112013

68 23112062
JAMOH HAPPY

YASU
F 0 B 21 B+ 24 C 20 C 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

129
5.86

21

156

39

285

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23112062

69 23113069
PATIL SHRUTIKA SANJAY

SAVITA
F 0 B 21 B+ 24 B 28 C+ 12 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9

18

139
6.32

22

147

40

286

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23113069
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code CE3201 CE3202 CE3203 CE3204 CE3205 CE3206 CE3207 CE3208 CE3209 CE3220

Credit(C) 4 3 3 4 2 1 1 1 2 1

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

B.Tech Civil Sem-II  Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

Total Students : 69

Courses :

 : Applied Mathematics - IICE3201

CE3202  : Applied Chemistry

 : Engineering MechanicsCE3204

CE3203  : Programming for Problem Solving

 : Programming for Problem Solving LabCE3207

CE3208  : Engineering Mechanics Lab

 : Applied Chemistry LabCE3206

CE3205  : Indian Knowledge Systems (MOOC/Offline)

 : Experiential Learning LabCE3209

CE3220  : NSS

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT
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